SIMSL Champions Tournament 2023 Schedule

8:30 AM

8:50 AM

915 AM

915 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

Gates Open

Opening Ceremony
Haddon Twp. (HTWP)
Glassboro (GLSB)
Deptford C (DEPC)
Deptford B (DEPB)
Winner Of 1Vs 8
Winner Of 2 Vs 7
Finalist 1

Trophy Presentation

Teams Arrive

Division Trophy Presentation
West Deptford

Lumberton United FC (LUFC)
Washington Twp.

Clavien FCIEFE)

Winner Of 3 Vs 6

Winner Of 4 Vs 5

Finalist 2

Stadium

Stadium

Stadium

Intramural

Stadium

Intramural

Intramural

Stadium

Stadium

Stadium



