## SJMSL Champions Tournament 2023 Schedule

8:30 AM	Gates Open	Teams Arrive	Stadium
8:50 AM	Opening Ceremony	Division Trophy Presentation	Stadium
9:15 AM	Haddon Twp. (HTWP)	West Deptford	Stadium
9:15 AM	Glassboro (GLSB)	Lumberton United FC (LUFC)	Intramural
10:00 AM	Deptford C (DEPC)	Washington Twp.	Stadium
10:00 AM	Deptford B (DEPB)	Clayton FC (CFC)	Intramural
11:00 AM	Winner Of 1 Vs 8	Winner Of 3 Vs 6	Intramural
11:00 AM	Winner Of 2 Vs 7	Winner Of 4 Vs 5	Stadium
12:00 PM	Finalist 1	Finalist 2	Stadium
1:00 PM	Trophy Presentation		Stadium